July 2021

co|— (Cn

w2

wn

-
(53]

30

eptember 2021

T

October 2021

w

H

W k(0

10

12

13

14

-k
(%3]

17

19

20

21

24

26

27

28

30

31

10

12

17

19

24

26

W=

14

=
o

21

28

30

12

13

19

20

26

27

w k(0

23

30

10

12

13

17

19

20

24

26

27

North Metro Flex Academy
School Calendar 2021-2022

Approved: 2-17-21
Revised: 6-16-21

Aug 23-27- All Staff Development

Fall Trimester- Aug. 30*" - Nov. 23"

Aug 30
Sept 6
Sept 7-24
Oct 20
Oct 21-22
Nov 1

Nov 2
Nov 23

Nov 24

First Day of School

Labor Day- no School
Fall NWEA Window

Fall Pictures

MEA No School- Staff Dev.
No School

Conferences

Election Day- No School
Staff Development

Fall Picture Retakes

End of Tri 1 (57 Days)

No School- Staff Dev.
Report Card Prep

Nov 25-26 Thanksgiving- No School

Winter Trimester- Nov. 29" - Mar. 3™

Nov 29
Dec 3
Dec 23-31
Jan 3

Jan 10-28
Jan 17

Jan 19
Feb 1-28
Feb 21
Feb 25

Mar 3
Mar 4

Mar 7-11

First Day of Trimester 2
No School- Staff Dev.
Winter Break- No School
Classes Resume

Winter NWEA Window
Martin Luther King JR Day
No School

WBWF

ACCESS Testing
Presidents’ Day

No School

No School- Staff Dev.
Report Card Prep

End of Tri 2 (58 days)

No School

Conferences

Spring Break- No School

Spring Trimester- Mar. 14" - June 2™

Mar 14

First Day of Trimester 3

Mar 14-May 6 MCA Window (3™-8™)

Mar 23
Apr 15

May 9-27
May 30

June 2

June 3

Spring Individual Pictures
Contract Holiday

No School

Spring NWEA Window
Memorial Day

No School

End of Tri 3 (57 Days)
Last Day (Students)

Last Day (Staff)

Instructional Days: 172
Instructional Hours: 1,118
Staff Contract Days: 186




