July 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

September 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

November 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	30				

January 2022								
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

March 2022							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

May 2022							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

August 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

October 2021								
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

December 2021							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

February 2022								
S	М	Т	w	Н	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28							

April 2022							
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

June 2022								
S	М	Т	W	Н	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

## North Metro Flex Academy School Calendar 2021-2022

Approved: 2-17-21 Revised: 6-16-21

## Aug 23-27- All Staff Development

Fall Trimester- Aug. 30 <sup>th</sup> - Nov. 23 <sup>rd</sup>	
Aug 30	First Day of School
Sept 6	Labor Day- no School
Sept 7-24	Fall NWEA Window
Oct 20	Fall Pictures
Oct 21-22	MEA No School- Staff Dev.
Nov 1	No School
	Conferences
Nov 2	Election Day- No School

Nov 23 Fall Picture Retakes
End of Tri 1 (57 Days)
Nov 24 No School- Staff Dev.

**Staff Development** 

First Day of Trimester 2

Report Card Prep

Nov 25-26 Thanksgiving- No School

## Winter Trimester- Nov. 29th - Mar. 3rd

NOV 29	riisi Day or Hilliesier 2
Dec 3	No School- Staff Dev.
Dec 23-31	Winter Break- No School
Jan 3	Classes Resume
Jan 10-28	Winter NWEA Window
Jan 17	Martin Luther King JR Day
	No School
Jan 19	WBWF
Feb 1-28	ACCESS Testing
Feb 21	Presidents' Day
	No School
Feb 25	No School- Staff Dev.
	Report Card Prep
Mar 3	End of Tri 2 (58 days)
Mar 4	No School
	Conferences

## Spring Trimester- Mar. 14th - June 2nd

**Spring Break- No School** 

Mar 7-11

Mar 14	First Day of Trimester 3
Mar 14-May 6	MCA Window (3 <sup>rd</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> )
Mar 23	Spring Individual Pictures
Apr 15	Contract Holiday
	No School
May 9-27	Spring NWEA Window
May 30	Memorial Day
	No School
June 2	End of Tri 3 (57 Days)
	Last Day (Students)
June 3	Last Day (Staff)

Instructional Days: 172 Instructional Hours: 1,118 Staff Contract Days: 186